

MMGSY -SC

Beasagarpmgsy add to Rgtrwtr materialit to 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency : Kareshwari Singh

Sasaram - 2

DIVISION

Karakaat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1157

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य-
पुस्तक में प्रमाणित है इसे कुल - 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री रमजंन प्रसाद सिंह सहायक
आगंतुकारों के नाम है निम्नलिखित
किया जाता है।

J. E. Karakat
25/9/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SAGARAM-2
25.9.20

REISSUED to J E Karakat
(Ranjana Kr)

J. E. Karakat
25/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Karakat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1157

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Beasagar Pmhsy road to					
Rajwara mahadalit to la					
Agency: - Kameshwar Singh					
Agg. NO: - RWD/SSM-2 / Mmhsy-19					of 20-21
Date of work start: - 12.06.20					
Date of work completion: - 11.06.21					
Record measurement					
① Providing GSB Grading - I etc.					
$15.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.100 =$					4.50 m^3
from T.M.P.P - 3					222.75 m^3
					227.25 m^3
				Limited to	227.21 m^3
@ Deep 10.01.22 DE					
Same work and same Agency					
Date of measurement: -					
① Providing W.B.M. 90 - 3 etc.					
$15 \times 3.00 \times 0.075 =$					3.37 m^3
from T.M.P.P - 4					118.13 m^3
					121.50 m^3
				Limited to	120.49 m^3
② Providing earthen shoulder etc.					
$2 \times 9 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.160 =$					32.40 m^3
from T.M.P.P - 4					145.30 m^3
					177.70 m^3
from T.M.P.P - 2					327.42 m^3
Continuation					505.12 m^3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Est				
① Providing and Fixing of working B.M and T.P etc.					
(a) B.M - Qty - 1.00 NO from T.M.P - 7					
@ 3903.32					RS 3903.00
(b) T.P - Qty - 1.00 NO from T.M.P - 4					
@ 1772.62					RS 1773.00
② clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 0.29 HA from T.M.P - 5					
@ 49496.70					RS 14354.00
③ construction of embankment					
approved work obtained from bore and pits etc.					
(a) for 100 m lead					
Qty - 75.60 M ³ from T.M.P - 5					
@ 130.86					RS 9893.00
(b) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 724.40 M ³ from T.M.P - 5					
@ 174.83					RS 126647.00
④ construction of subgrade etc.					
Qty - 505.12 M ³ from T.M.P - 9					
@ 176.47					RS 89139.00
⑤ providing G.S.B Gravel etc.					
Qty - 227.21 M ³ from T.M.P - 9					
@ 2553.45					RS 580169.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing WBM 80-3 etc.					
Qty - 120.49 m ³ from TM BP - 9					
@ 3849.28					Rs 463800.00
(7) Providing Prime coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 562.50 m ² from TM BP - 10					
@ 41.58					Rs 23389.00
(8) Providing Tack coat with RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 562.50 m ² from TM BP - 10					
@ 14.10					Rs 7931.00
(9) Providing MSS type B etc.					
Qty - 562.50 m ² from TM BP - 10					
@ 193.83					Rs 109029.00
(10) Providing cement concrete Pavement M-30 etc.					
Qty - 165.24 m ³ from TM BP - 10					
@ 6442.12					Rs 1064496.00
(11) Providing km Stone					
(i) km Stone - Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 10					
@ 2076.36					Rs 4153.00
(ii) 200 MS Stone - Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 10					
@ 578.33					Rs 1157.00
(12) Providing mmbsy logo and citation information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 6					
@ 9221.02					Rs 18442.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc.					
Qty - 8.00 NO from TMRP - 10					
@ 475.57				Rs 3805.00	
(14) Providing Retro-reflectors					
for traffic signs etc.					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMRP - 11					
@ 3698.16				Rs 22189.00	
(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 11					
@ 4970.08				Rs 9940.00	
(iii) 800x600mm rectangular					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 11					
@ 6943.65				Rs 27772.00	
(iv) 600x450mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMRP - 11					
@ 4839.88				Rs 29039.00	
(v) 900mm side octagon					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 11					
@ 8865.95				Rs 17732.00	
(15) Providing Road marking etc.					
(a) BT surface					
Qty - 30.00 M ² from TMRP - 11					
@ 735.40				Rs 22062.00	
(b) CC surface					
Qty - 54.00 M ² from TMRP - 11					
@ 820.57				Rs 44311.00	

Continuation TMRP - 11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Planting of tree etc.					
Qty - 15.00 NO from TM P&P - 1					
@ 795.64					Rs 11935.00
(17) Providing and Laying 300mm Irrigation Conduit etc.					
Qty - 20.00 M from TM P&P - 6					
@ 877.49					Rs 17550.00
(18) B/W L & CM (1:2) for parapet etc.					
Qty - 30.12 M ³ from TM P&P - 6					
@ 6649.00					Rs 20745.00
(19) Providing M-20 for coping etc.					
Qty - 13.00 M from TM P&P - 6					
@ 378.89					Rs 4926.00
(20) Plastering with CM (1:4) on brick etc.					
Qty - 21.76 M ² from TM P&P - 6					
@ 140.79					Rs 3064.00
					2753345
(21) Inst - 12%.					Rs 330401.00
(22) LWC - 1%.					Rs 27533.00
					311279.00
					less 10% (-) 31128.00
					2800151.00
					less Previous P&P (-) 1350784.00
					1449367.00
					Say 14,49,367/-

Continuation

P. 004

10.02.22

2E